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The restaurant from London offers 154 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of £8.
What Andrew Owen likes about Tupi:

We always enjoy the food here. We booked the table through OpenTable and the owner immediately called us to
make us aware that the only table available was outside. We didn't mind but appreciated the call. Friendly
service and always great food read more. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus
usable with a wheelchair or physical limitations, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside
and be served. What User doesn't like about Tupi:
although there were only two (clearly labeled) vegan meal options (pico de gallo toast and sweet potato burrito)
both options were good! i had the toast which was great! and my mom had the burrito which she enjoyed as a
non vegan! read more. If you're hungry some hot South American gastronomy, you're in the right place:
exquisite dishes, roasted with fish, sea creatures, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu,
Also, the visitors of the establishment love the large variety of various coffee and tea specialities that the
establishment has to offer. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, here
they serve a comprehensive brunch for breakfast.
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Tupi Menu

PICO DE GALLO
Non alcoholic drinks
ENERGY BOOSTER

Siife Desserts

CREPES

Eggs & Pancalies

OMELETTE

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
BURRITO

Mains

LAMB, JERUSALEM ARTICHOKES

fllkohothaltige Getriinke

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE

Etras

SWEET POTATO

Seafood

SEA BREAM

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Starters & Salads

RISOTTO

£4

£16

£21

£15

@ Ha D
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CCCCC 3

Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES £9
Tingerfood

CALAMARES

Tapas Calientes - Warme
Tapas

CHORIZO

Halloumi

HALLOUMI

Spirits

AMERICANO £2

Beer

GINGER BEER £3

Tce cream cup
VERY BERRY £5

Vegetarische Gerichle im
Radenbrot

HALLOUMI SANDWICH £9

9ce cream*
VANILLA £5

Fish & Chips

FISHCAKE £13



Tupi Menu

Fresh Juices
CARROT

Wain

SWEET POTATO ROSTI
Sanduwich

MR BACON SANDWICH

Vom Gril - b 18 Uhr

PICANHA

flsiatische Getréinke
ASAHI

Warme Getréinke
CAPPUCINO

Bonbons

MALTESERS

Schwarze Tees

EARL GREY

Pizza a 26m
PROSCUITTO FUNGHI
Beliebte Pizzavarianien
Small

FIORENTINA

£8

£9

£5

£4

£5

£2

£9

£9

Brunch

MUSHROOM ON TOAST

Hot drinkis

MACHIATO

Cold Coffee

CINNAMON LATTE

TRefreshments

LIMONATA ARANCIATA

Savoury

SWEETCORN FRITTERS

Cereals

STARTER

Modifiers

ORANGE APPLE

Popular Ttems

PULLED BEEF SANDWICH

White

HOUSE WHITE

Signature Martinis

PEACHY

food

APPLE CIDER

@ Ha D
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ICE CREAM
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£8
£2
£3
£3

£11

£4

£9

£5

£4



Tupi Menu

The Morning Yoon
CHORIZO EGGS
Softdrink

COKE DIET COKE

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hash

CHORIZO HASH

Family Size Pizza
PARMA ROCKET
Cerveja

BRAHMA

Condiments and Sauces

PRAWNS

Nut Milks

ALMOND MILK

Pancakes&amp;comma;
Trench Toast and Waffles

BLUEBERRY PANCAKES

Sobert

PEAR CIDER

£8

£3

£3

£9

£9

£4

£4

£8

£5

{ighter Start
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TURKISH EGGS £8
&sfirras (Pedido Minimo
‘B$25,00)

MARGUERITA £7
Combined (Mix) Milkshake
HULK £5
Garlic Breads (12°)

TOMATO GARLIC BREAD £4
FOLDED EGGS £7
Pasta

NAPOLETANA £8
PAPPARDELLE

Pizza

PIZZA QUATTRO STAGIONI £9
FUSION

Breakfast

AVOCADO POACHED EGGS £8
PORRIDGE £6
Small

OLIVES SOURDOUGH £3

HALLOUMI GUAVA

£4



Tupi Menu

Tea

CAMOMILE
GREEN TEA

Brealkfast Yenu

GRANOLA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST

Red Wine

HOUSE RED
ANTANO CRIANZA

Entree

SHORT RIBS
CHORIZO RISOTTO

Sparkling
PROSECCO CECILIABERETTA NV

ROSATO SPUMANTE CECILIA
BERETTA NV ROSE

festaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Smoothies

HEALTHY SOUTH
COCONUT DETOX
TROPIC POWER

Drinks

STILL SPARKLING WATER 500ML
ICED AMERICANO

£2
£2

£6
£2

£21

£13
£14

£6

£26

£5
£5
£5

DRINKS

fllcoholic Drinks
SAN MIGUEL

PERONI

PROSECCO

MALBEC

Sweels

ORANGE CAKE, WITH
MASCARPONE, MINT

TOASTED PANDORO WITH HOT
CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BANANA BREAD, WITH HAZELNUTS

YOGURT

BANOFFE PIE, WITH DULCE DE
LECHE, CRUMBLE

Dessert

BOUNTY

ORANGE CAKE WITH MASCARPONE,

MINT

GIN EDEN FLOWER, MANDARIN
SORBET

BANANA BREAD WITH YOGURT,
HAZELNUTS HONEY

Juices

RED ROAR
GREEN MEAN
SUNNY MINT
HEART BEAT

White Wines

LA BROUETTE ROSE
PRODUCTEURS

—

vanilla

ICE CREAM

£4
£4

£4

£4

£4

£5

£4

£4

£4
£4
£4
£4

£19



Tupi Menu

CASALE DEL GIGLIO SAUVIGNON

GRAN SOLBEIRA RIBEIRO
LA COMBE DE GRINOU BLANC

Tied Wines

CASA FELIPE CARMENERE
PATA NEGRA TORO

CASALE DEL GIGLIO SHIRAZ
NEGROAMARO LA VOLIERA

CHAMUYO MALBEC MENDOZA
VINEYARDS

CHORIZO RED WINE

TUPI SUPER BRUNCH
KING MUSHROOM

TRUFFLED POLENTA MUSHROOM

FRESH MINT LEAFS

Side dishes

AVOCADO SPINACH
POTATOES MUSHROOM
GREEN SALAD GREEN BEANS
SALMON HALLOUMI

CHORIZO BACON

PURI

Breakfast AU Day
BOILED OR POACHED EGGS
PEA PUREE CHORIZO

MISS FLORENTINE

MR BENEDICT

MRS EGGS ROYALE

£26
£26
£27

£23
£24
£24
£26

£27

£4
£10
£13
£9
£2

£6
£9
£8
£8
£8

AVOCADO CHORIZO FETA

These types of dishes are

being served

SIRLOIN STEAK

STEAK
BURGER

PASTA

PIZZA

FISH

PANINI

TOSTADAS

Coffee
ESPRESSO
LONG BLACK
PICCOLO CORTADO

CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE COFFEE
LATTE

ICED LATTE

CHAI LATTE

COFFEE

Dishes are prepared with

PEPPERMINT

CRANBERRY
=’ CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

BANANA

SPINACH

£9

£19

£2
£2
£3
£3
£2
£3
£3
£3

£2
£5
£5
£5
£5

— %

vani

ICE CREAM
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GREEN BEANS POTATOES
MUSHROOMS DUCK
POTATOES MILK
CHICKEN EGGS

MEAT
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Tupi Menu Vanilla

ICE CREA
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Tiapi
206 Rye LaneSE15 4NL, London, Opening Hours:
United Kingdom Friday 11:00-22:00

Saturday 09:00-22:00
Sunday 09:00-17:00
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